RSP930X

Centre:

Subj ect :

PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS
Conmponent Results

JUNE 2019
91657 BRI TI SH RAMSES SCHOOL
4AA1 | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, ARABI C 1ST. L

Candi dat e nunber and nane

9635

9636

9638

9639

9641

9643

9644

9645

9648

9649

9650

9651

9652

HUSSEI N: ABDALLAH TAREK

ABDQU: ABDELRAHVAN HASSAN

AHVED: ADHAM AHMED SAI D

ARABI : ADHAM BASSEM

MAHMOUD: ALI

ABDALLAH MOHAMED

TOLBA: AMR MOHAMED BAHAA ELDEEN

SHEHATA: ANDREW AMGAD

WAF| K: ANDREW ASHRAF

EMARA: FARAH EMAD ELDI N

AHVED: GANNA KHALED

BOULCS: GEORCGE BAHER

FAWZY: GEORGE MEDHAT

NAGUI B: JOHN ARAM

Shj
Mk

93

85

85

83

42

91

97

97

86

101

104

80

98

Shj
Gd

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

01/ 1. 000
54/ 75

01/ 1. 000
51/ 75

01/ 1. 000
45/ 75

01/ 1. 000
47175

01/ 1. 000
25/ 75

01/ 1. 000
56/ 75

01/ 1. 000
58/ 75

01/ 1. 000
53/ 75

01/ 1. 000
50/ 75

01/ 1. 000
60/ 75

01/ 1. 000
57/ 75

01/ 1. 000
48/ 75

01/ 1. 000
52/ 75

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

02/ 1. 000
39/ 50

02/ 1. 000
34/ 50

02/ 1. 000
40/ 50

02/ 1. 000
36/ 50

02/ 1. 000
17/ 50

02/ 1. 000
35/ 50

02/ 1. 000
39/ 50

02/ 1. 000
44/ 50

02/ 1. 000
36/ 50

02/ 1. 000
41/ 50

02/ 1. 000
47/ 50

02/ 1. 000
32/ 50

02/ 1. 000
46/ 50

Max mar k:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

125

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

21/ 08/ 19

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

2: 30: 08 Page:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max



RSP930X

Centre:
Subj ect :

91657 (cont.)

JUNE 2019

BRI TI SH RAMSES SCHOOL

4AA1 | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, ARABI C 1ST. L

Candi dat e nunber and nane

9653

9654

9655

9656

9659

9660

9661

9662

9663

9664

9665

9666

9667

REI AD: JOYCE AYMAN

GAM L: KAREN SAMEH

KHAM S: LOGAI NA AHMED

EL- GOHARY: MALAK MOUSTAFA TALAAT

NABI L: MARAM MAHMOUD

MOHAMED: MARI AM MOHAMED ASHRAF

WLLI AM MARI AM PHI LI P

SHEHATA: MARI NA ASHRAF ERI AN

SAM R: MARK ADEL

ROSHDY: MARK EMAD

M KHAEL: MARK GEORGE

SAFWAT: MARK SAMEH

SHEHATA: MATHEW EHAB

Conmponent Results

Shj
Mk

100

95

102

96

75

97

103

104

102

88

87

88

86

Shj
Gd

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

01/ 1. 000
61/ 75

01/ 1. 000
52/ 75

01/ 1. 000
61/ 75

01/ 1. 000
50/ 75

01/ 1. 000
37/ 75

01/ 1. 000
51/ 75

01/ 1. 000
58/ 75

01/ 1. 000
59/ 75

01/ 1. 000
53/ 75

01/ 1. 000
49/ 75

01/ 1. 000
50/ 75

01/ 1. 000
51/ 75

01/ 1. 000
46/ 75

PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

02/ 1. 000
39/ 50

02/ 1. 000
43/ 50

02/ 1. 000
41/ 50

02/ 1. 000
46/ 50

02/ 1. 000
38/ 50

02/ 1. 000
46/ 50

02/ 1. 000
45/ 50

02/ 1. 000
45/ 50

02/ 1. 000
49/ 50

02/ 1. 000
39/ 50

02/ 1. 000
37/ 50

02/ 1. 000
37/ 50

02/ 1. 000
40/ 50

Max mar k:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

125

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

21/ 08/ 19

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

2: 30: 08 Page:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max



RSP930X

Centre:
Subj ect :

91657 (cont.)

JUNE 2019

BRI TI SH RAMSES SCHOOL

4AA1 | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, ARABI C 1ST. L

Candi dat e nunber and nane

9668

9669

9670

9672

9673

9674

9675

9677

9679

9680

9681

9682

9683

FOAD: M NA HANY

FARES: MERI AM ASHRAF FATHI

KELI NY: MERNA NAGEH NAI M

EL SHERI F: MOHAMED AHVED HAZEM

| SMAI L: MOHAMED KHALED AHVED

NASR: MOHY AHMED HOSSAMELDI N MOHY

MOHASSEB: NADA MOHANMED

ELHENNAWY: NORA HANY MOHAMED NABI L

MOHAMED HABASHY: NOUR TAREK MOHANMED

RADY: NOURAN WAEL MAMDOUH HASSAN

MAHER: PHI LOPATEER AM R

GECRCE: RAFAEL MAGED

EL BATANONY: RAHVA RAOUF HASSAN MAHMOUD

Conmponent Results

Shj
Mk

92

91

97

84

94

101

63

88

86

102

90

98

88

Shj
Gd

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

01/ 1. 000
50/ 75

01/ 1. 000
53/ 75

01/ 1. 000
55/ 75

01/ 1. 000
51/ 75

01/ 1. 000
55/ 75

01/ 1. 000
56/ 75

01/ 1. 000
35/ 75

01/ 1. 000
48/ 75

01/ 1. 000
45/ 75

01/ 1. 000
59/ 75

01/ 1. 000
49/ 75

01/ 1. 000
55/ 75

01/ 1. 000
52/ 75

PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

02/ 1. 000
42/ 50

02/ 1. 000
38/ 50

02/ 1. 000
42/ 50

02/ 1. 000
33/ 50

02/ 1. 000
39/ 50

02/ 1. 000
45/ 50

02/ 1. 000
28/ 50

02/ 1. 000
40/ 50

02/ 1. 000
41/ 50

02/ 1. 000
43/ 50

02/ 1. 000
41/ 50

02/ 1. 000
43/ 50

02/ 1. 000
36/ 50

Max mar k:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

125

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

21/ 08/ 19

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

2: 30: 08 Page:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max



RSP930X

Centre:
Subj ect :

91657 (cont.)
| NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, ARABI C 1ST. L

JUNE 2019

BRI TI SH RAMSES SCHOOL
4AA1

Candi dat e nunber and nane

9684

9685

9686

9687

9688

9689

9692

9693

9694

9696

9697

9699

9700

EL WAHAB: RAWAN MOSTAFA BI OW ABD

SAl ED: SAI ED SAYED

FAYEK: SANDRA EHAB

FARI D: SYLVI A ROBERT RAGAA

FAYEK: YOLI ANA AMGAD

ELABDEEN: YOUSSEF AYMAN ZEI N

ABORAYA: ZI ENA TAREK AHVED

ELAZAB: ABDELRAHVAN EHAB KAMAL MAHMOUD

EZZY: ANDREW RAMY MAHER

SAFWAT: DOLAGY

ABU SHADY: FARAH MOHAMED

EL- HEFNAWY: HAYA KHALED FAROUK

THARWAT: JOLI E SAMEH

Conmponent Results

Shj
Mk

86

90

98

87

95

99

78

87

95

88

76

113

90

Shj
Gd

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

01/ 1. 000
46/ 75

01/ 1. 000
50/ 75

01/ 1. 000
54/ 75

01/ 1. 000
46/ 75

01/ 1. 000
52/ 75

01/ 1. 000
58/ 75

01/ 1. 000
47175

01/ 1. 000
46/ 75

01/ 1. 000
55/ 75

01/ 1. 000
58/ 75

01/ 1. 000
40/ 75

01/ 1. 000
63/ 75

01/ 1. 000
54/ 75

PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

02/ 1. 000
40/ 50

02/ 1. 000
40/ 50

02/ 1. 000
44/ 50

02/ 1. 000
41/ 50

02/ 1. 000
43/ 50

02/ 1. 000
41/ 50

02/ 1. 000
31/ 50

02/ 1. 000
41/ 50

02/ 1. 000
40/ 50

02/ 1. 000
30/ 50

02/ 1. 000
36/ 50

02/ 1. 000
50/ 50

02/ 1. 000
36/ 50

Max mar k:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

125

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

21/ 08/ 19

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

2: 30: 08 Page:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max



RSP930X

Centre:
Subj ect :

91657 (cont.)
| NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, ARABI C 1ST. L

JUNE 2019

BRI TI SH RAMSES SCHOOL
4AA1

Candi dat e nunber and nane

9703

9704

9705

9706

9707

9710

9711

9714

9718

9724

9729

9737

9739

M CHAEL: MARIA AM R | BRAH M

HANNA: M NA MAGED YOUSSEF

NAFEI : MOHAMED SHERI F ESSAM MOHANMED

MAHER: MOUFI D MAGDY

FAWZY: PAULA ASHRAF

RACCF: DANI EL  ADEL

WASFY: DAVI D YOUHANNA

REDA: GANNA GAVAL EL DOCTOR MOSTAFA

FAYEZ: KAREN SAMEH

FAH M M NA EMAD

ABDELGANY: SALVA AHVED ABDELBASET

FARAG M CHAEL WAGDY

ABDULLAH: ABDULLAH AHVED

PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS
Conmponent Results

Shj
Mk

82

92

96

75

91

100

81

90

81

94

87

60

68

Shj
Gd

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

01/ 1. 000
53/ 75

01/ 1. 000
54/ 75

01/ 1. 000
55/ 75

01/ 1. 000
44/ 75

01/ 1. 000
47175

01/ 1. 000
54/ 75

01/ 1. 000
48/ 75

01/ 1. 000
52/ 75

01/ 1. 000
51/ 75

01/ 1. 000
53/ 75

01/ 1. 000
50/ 75

01/ 1. 000
27/ 75

01/ 1. 000
38/ 75

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

02/ 1. 000
29/ 50

02/ 1. 000
38/ 50

02/ 1. 000
41/ 50

02/ 1. 000
31/ 50

02/ 1. 000
44/ 50

02/ 1. 000
46/ 50

02/ 1. 000
33/ 50

02/ 1. 000
38/ 50

02/ 1. 000
30/ 50

02/ 1. 000
41/ 50

02/ 1. 000
37/ 50

02/ 1. 000
33/ 50

02/ 1. 000
30/ 50

Max mar k:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

125

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

21/ 08/ 19

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

2: 30: 08 Page:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max



RSP930X

Centre:

Subj ect :

JUNE 2019

91657 (cont.) BRI TI SH RAMSES SCHOOL

4AA1

Candi dat e nunber and nane

9751

9755

9765

9782

9817

9830

ELSAYED: KAREEM MAHMOUD KAMEL

ADLY: MARK GAMAL

GARAS: RAOCOUF YANNI

MONI R: FARAH MEDHAT SAFWAT

NAGUI B: RAYMOND ARAM

GABRAEI L: SANDRA ESSAM | SHAK

PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS
Conmponent Results

| NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, ARABI C 1ST. L

Shj
Mk

99

90

91

83

84

85

Shj
Gd

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

01/ 1. 000
54/ 75

01/ 1. 000
47175

01/ 1. 000
49/ 75

01/ 1. 000
43/ 75

01/ 1. 000
48/ 75

01/ 1. 000
49/ 75

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

02/ 1. 000
45/ 50

02/ 1. 000
43/ 50

02/ 1. 000
42/ 50

02/ 1. 000
40/ 50

02/ 1. 000
36/ 50

02/ 1. 000
36/ 50

Max mar k:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

125

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

21/ 08/ 19

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

2: 30: 08 Page:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max



RSP930X JUNE 2019 PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS 21/ 08/ 19 2: 30: 08 Page:
Conmponent Results

Centre: 91657 (cont.) BRI TI SH RAMSES SCHOCL
Subj ect: 4AA1 | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, ARABI C 1ST.L Max mark: 125

Subj ect/ Option 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 U
4AAL Subj ect mark boundari es: 99 93 88 82 76 70 57 44 31 0



RSP930X JUNE 2019 PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS 21/ 08/ 19 2: 30: 08 Page:
Conmponent Results

Centre: 91657 (cont.) BRI TI SH RAMSES SCHOCL

Subject: 4BI1 | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, Bl OLOGY Max mar k: 180
Sbj  Sbj Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt
Candi dat e nunber and nane Mk Gd M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max
9788 GAM L: M NA THARWAT 86 5 1B/ 1. 000 2B/ 1.000

60/ 110 26/ 70



RSP930X JUNE 2019 PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS 21/ 08/ 19 2: 30: 08 Page:
Conmponent Results

Centre: 91657 (cont.) BRI TI SH RAMSES SCHOCL
Subj ect: 4BlI'1 | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, BI OLOGY Max mark: 180

Subj ect/ Option 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 U
4Bl 1 00001 Subj ect mark boundari es: 134 119 105 94 83 72 61 50 39 0
Papers: 1B 2B



RSP930X JUNE 2019 PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS 21/ 08/ 19 2: 30: 08 Page: 10
Conmponent Results

Centre: 91657 (cont.) BRI TI SH RAMSES SCHOCL

Subj ect: 4CH1L | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, CHEM STRY Max mar k: 180
Sbj  Sbj Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt
Candi dat e nunber and nane Mk Gd M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max
9731 ABD EL SHAH D: SHADY MAKI N 77 4 1C¢/ 1. 000 2C/ 1.000

48/ 110 29/ 70



RSP930X JUNE 2019 PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS 21/ 08/ 19 2:30: 08 Page: 11
Conmponent Results

Centre: 91657 (cont.) BRI TI SH RAMSES SCHOCL
Subj ect: 4CHL | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, CHEM STRY Max mark: 180

Subj ect/ Option 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 U
4CHL 00001 Subj ect mark boundari es: 143 126 109 98 87 76 62 48 35 0
Papers: 1C 2C



RSP930X

Centre:

Subj ect :

91657 (cont.)

JUNE 2019

BRI TI SH RAMSES SCHOOL

4ES1 | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, ESL

Candi dat e nunber and nane

9635

9641

9642

9646

9649

9651

9653

9655

9656

9658

9661

9662

9663

HUSSEI N: ABDALLAH TAREK

ABDALLAH MOHAMED

MAHMOUD: ALI

EL AMAWY: AMR EHAB

Rl ZK: ARSANY NMAGDY

AHVED: GANNA KHALED

FAWZY: GEORGE MEDHAT

REI AD: JOYCE AYMAN

KHAM S: LOGAI NA AHMED

EL- GOHARY: MALAK MOUSTAFA TALAAT

ROUSHDY: MARI AM MAGED

WLLI AM MARI AM PHI LI P

SHEHATA: MARI NA ASHRAF ERI AN

SAM R: MARK ADEL

PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS
Conmponent Results

Shj
Mk

84

98

109

121

117

121

110

122

95

120

144

138

Shj
Gd

X

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

01/ 1. 000
X/ 100

01/ 1. 000
54/ 100

01/ 1. 000
64/ 100

01/ 1. 000
68/ 100

01/ 1. 000
83/ 100

01/ 1. 000
84/ 100

01/ 1. 000
82/ 100

01/ 1. 000
75/ 100

01/ 1. 000
89/ 100

01/ 1. 000
71/ 100

01/ 1. 000
84/ 100

01/ 1. 000
98/ 100

01/ 1. 000
95/100

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

02/ 1. 250
X/ 40

02/ 1. 250
24/ 40

02/ 1. 250
27/ 40

02/ 1. 250
33/ 40

02/ 1. 250
30/ 40

02/ 1. 250
26/ 40

02/ 1. 250
31/ 40

02/ 1. 250
28/ 40

02/ 1. 250
26/ 40

02/ 1. 250
19/ 40

02/ 1. 250
29/ 40

02/ 1. 250
37/ 40

02/ 1. 250
34/ 40

Max mar k: 150

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

21/ 08/ 19

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

2: 30: 08 Page:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

12



RSP930X

Centre:

Subj ect :

91657 (cont.)

JUNE 2019

BRI TI SH RAMSES SCHOOL

4ES1 | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, ESL

Candi dat e nunber and nane

9664

9665

9666

9670

9671

9676

9677

9678

9680

9681

9682

9684

9686

ROSHDY: MARK EMAD

M KHAEL: MARK GEORGE

SAFWAT: MARK SAMEH

KELI NY: MERNA NAGEH NAI M

ASHAM M CHAEL NASSER

SHAFI K: NADER SHAD

ABDELMALEK

ELHENNAWY: NORA HANY MOHAMED NABI L

| SHAK: NARDI NE PHI LI P

RADY: NOURAN WAEL MAMDOUH HASSAN

MAHER: PHI LOPATEER AM R

GECRCE: RAFAEL MAGED

EL WAHAB: RAWAN MOSTAFA BI OW ABD

FAYEK: SANDRA EHAB

PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS
Conmponent Results

Shj
Mk

109

94

118

123

124

71

128

137

130

126

112

107

127

Shj
Gd

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

01/ 1. 000
78/ 100

01/ 1. 000
69/ 100

01/ 1. 000
77/ 100

01/ 1. 000
84/ 100

01/ 1. 000
84/ 100

01/ 1. 000
45/ 100

01/ 1. 000
85/ 100

01/ 1. 000
93/ 100

01/ 1. 000
86/ 100

01/ 1. 000
88/ 100

01/ 1. 000
77/ 100

01/ 1. 000
71/ 100

01/ 1. 000
86/ 100

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

02/ 1. 250
25/ 40

02/ 1. 250
20/ 40

02/ 1. 250
33/ 40

02/ 1. 250
31/ 40

02/ 1. 250
32/ 40

02/ 1. 250
21/ 40

02/ 1. 250
34/ 40

02/ 1. 250
35/ 40

02/ 1. 250
35/ 40

02/ 1. 250
30/ 40

02/ 1. 250
28/ 40

02/ 1. 250
29/ 40

02/ 1. 250
33/ 40

Max mar k: 150

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

21/ 08/ 19

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

2: 30: 08 Page:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

13



RSP930X

Centre:
Subj ect :

91657 (cont.)

JUNE 2019

BRI TI SH RAMSES SCHOOL

4ES1 | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, ESL

Candi dat e nunber and nane

9688

9693

9694

9698

9700

9704

9705

9706

9709

9774

9819

9820

9824

FAYEK: YOLI ANA AMGAD

PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS
Conmponent Results

Shj
Mk

130

ELAZAB: ABDELRAHVAN EHAB KAMAL MAHMOUD 139

EZZY: ANDREW RAMY MAHER

SALAVA: FARI D HANY NAGU

RAGHEB

THARWAT: JCLI E SAMEH

HANNA: M NA MAGED YOUSSEF

NAFEI : MOHAMED SHERI F ESSAM MOHAMED

MAHER: MOUFI D MAGDY

ABDELSALAM OVAR AYMAN AHVED

MOHAMED: YAH A SAMVEH

EL KI KI: YOUSSEF DI AA ELSAYED

KHALI L: CLARA ZAKARI A KHALLAF SADEK

| BRAHI M NOREEN TAMER

108

111

93

84

122

90

134

93

123

103

121

Shj
Gd

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

01/ 1. 000
86/ 100

01/ 1. 000
95/100

01/ 1. 000
70/ 100

01/ 1. 000
78/ 100

01/ 1. 000
62/ 100

01/ 1. 000
64/ 100

01/ 1. 000
86/ 100

01/ 1. 000
60/ 100

01/ 1. 000
90/ 100

01/ 1. 000
65/ 100

01/ 1. 000
83/ 100

01/ 1. 000
70/ 100

01/ 1. 000
82/ 100

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

02/ 1. 250
35/ 40

02/ 1. 250
35/ 40

02/ 1. 250
30/ 40

02/ 1. 250
26/ 40

02/ 1. 250
25/ 40

02/ 1. 250
16/ 40

02/ 1. 250
29/ 40

02/ 1. 250
24/ 40

02/ 1. 250
35/ 40

02/ 1. 250
22/ 40

02/ 1. 250
32/ 40

02/ 1. 250
26/ 40

02/ 1. 250
31/ 40

Max mar k: 150

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

21/ 08/ 19

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

2: 30: 08 Page:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

14



RSP930X JUNE 2019 PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS 21/ 08/ 19 2: 30: 08 Page: 15
Conmponent Results

Centre: 91657 (cont.) BRI TI SH RAMSES SCHOCL

Subj ect: 4ES1 | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, ESL Max mar k: 150
Sbj  Sbj Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt
Candi dat e nunber and nane Mk Gd M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max
9825 KI ROLCS: MARTI N MORCOS KADI S 136 8 01/1.000 02/1.250

90/ 100 37/ 40



RSP930X JUNE 2019 PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS 21/ 08/ 19 2: 30: 08 Page: 16
Conmponent Results

Centre: 91657 (cont.) BRI TI SH RAMSES SCHOCL
Subj ect: 4ES1 | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, ESL Max mark: 150

Subj ect/ Option 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 U
4ES1 00001 Subj ect mark boundari es: 139 132 126 116 107 98 86 74 63 0
Papers: 01 02



RSP930X

Centre:
Subj ect :

JUNE 2019

4ET1

91657 (cont.) BRI TI SH RAMSES SCHOOL

| NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, ENGLI SH LI T.

Conmponent Results

Candi dat e nunber and nane

9659

9692

9696

9697

9701

9711

9713

9719

9726

9727

9729

9731

9734

NABI L: MARAM MAHMOUD

ABORAYA: ZI ENA TAREK AHVED

SAFWAT: DOLAGY

ABU SHADY: FARAH MOHAMED

NAGUI B: LQJAI N KHALI D

WASFY: DAVI D YOUHANNA

SALAH: FARI DA ASHRAF

M KHAI L: KI ROLLOS NAGUI B

SAM R M NA TAWFI K

MAKRAM NADI NE MAGED

ABDELGANY: SALVA AHVED ABDELBASET

ABD EL SHAHI D:. SHADY MAKI N

SAMEER: YUSSUF YASSER

Shj
Mk

93

92

102

102

95

84

91

103

94

102

114

89

93

Shj
Gd

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

01/ 1. 000
38/ 90

01/ 1. 000
36/ 90

01/ 1. 000
46/ 90

01/ 1. 000
46/ 90

01/ 1. 000
39/ 90

01/ 1. 000
35/ 90

01/ 1. 000
36/ 90

01/ 1. 000
46/ 90

01/ 1. 000
37/ 90

01/ 1. 000
46/ 90

01/ 1. 000
59/ 90

01/ 1. 000
40/ 90

01/ 1. 000
39/ 90

PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

03/ 1. 000
55/ 60

03/ 1. 000
56/ 60

03/ 1. 000
56/ 60

03/ 1. 000
56/ 60

03/ 1. 000
56/ 60

03/ 1. 000
49/ 60

03/ 1. 000
55/ 60

03/ 1. 000
57/ 60

03/ 1. 000
57/ 60

03/ 1. 000
56/ 60

03/ 1. 000
55/ 60

03/ 1. 000
49/ 60

03/ 1. 000
54/ 60

21/ 08/ 19

Max mark: 150
Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max M k/ Max

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

2: 30: 08 Page:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

17



RSP930X JUNE 2019

Centre: 91657 (cont.) BRI TI SH RAMSES SCHOCL
Subj ect: 4ET1 | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, ENGLI SH LI T.

Candi dat e nunber and nane

9766 NASS| F: SANDY KOZMVAN

9774 MOHAMED: YAH A SAMEH

9778 HANNA: YOUHANNA MENTI AS ELKOMOS

Conmponent Results

Shj
Mk

99

83

90

Shj
Gd

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

01/ 1. 000
44/ 90

01/ 1. 000
33/ 90

01/ 1. 000
33/ 90

PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

03/ 1. 000
55/ 60

03/ 1. 000
50/ 60

03/ 1. 000
57/ 60

Max mar k: 150

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

21/ 08/ 19

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

2: 30: 08 Page:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

18



RSP930X JUNE 2019 PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS 21/ 08/ 19 2: 30: 08 Page: 19
Conmponent Results

Centre: 91657 (cont.) BRI TI SH RAMSES SCHOCL
Subj ect: 4ET1 | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, ENGLI SH LI T. Max mark: 150

Subj ect/ Option 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 U
4ET1 00002 Subj ect mark boundari es: 116 106 97 86 76 66 49 32 16 0
Papers: 01 03



RSP930X JUNE 2019 PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS 21/ 08/ 19 2: 30: 08 Page: 20
Conmponent Results

Centre: 91657 (cont.) BRI TI SH RAMSES SCHOCL

Subj ect: 4GN1 | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, GERVAN Max mar k: 160
Sbj  Sbj Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt
Candi dat e nunber and nane Mk Gd M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max
9832 ELGHAMRAWY: MOHAMED HESHAM AHVED 85 7 01/1.000 02/1.000 03/1.000

17/ 40 54/ 80 14/ 40



RSP930X JUNE 2019 PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS 21/ 08/ 19 2:30: 08 Page: 21
Conmponent Results

Centre: 91657 (cont.) BRI TI SH RAMSES SCHOCL
Subj ect: 4GN1 | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, GERVAN Max mark: 160

Subj ect/ Option 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 U
4GN1 00001 Subj ect mark boundari es: 114 97 81 69 58 47 39 31 24 0
Papers: 01 02 03



Conmponent Results

RSP930X JUNE 2019

Centre: 91657 (cont.) BRI TI SH RAMSES SCHOCL

Subj ect: 4HB1 | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, HUMAN BI QL.

Sbj

Candi dat e nunber and nane M k
9722 MOHAMADI N: MENATULLAH MOVEN ABDULRAHVAN S 123
9725 SAYED: ALAA WAEL MOSTAFA 150
9757 HAGGAG MOHAMED WAEL MOHAMED FATHY MAHMOU 131
9765 GARAS: RAOOUF YANN 117
9777 MAHER YOUSSEF HANY 158
9832 ELGHAMRAWY: MOHAMED HESHAM AHVED 144

Shj
Gd

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

01/ 1. 000
65/ 90

01/ 1. 000
80/ 90

01/ 1. 000
65/ 90

01/ 1. 000
66/ 90

01/ 1. 000
80/ 90

01/ 1. 000
76/ 90

PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

02/ 1. 000
58/ 90

02/ 1. 000
70/ 90

02/ 1. 000
66/ 90

02/ 1. 000
51/ 90

02/ 1. 000
78/ 90

02/ 1. 000
68/ 90

Max mar k: 180

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

21/ 08/ 19

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

2: 30: 08 Page:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

22



RSP930X JUNE 2019 PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS 21/ 08/ 19 2: 30: 08 Page: 23
Conmponent Results

Centre: 91657 (cont.) BRI TI SH RAMSES SCHOCL
Subj ect: 4HB1 | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, HUMAN BI QL. Max mark: 180

Subj ect/ Option 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 U
4HB1 00001 Subj ect mark boundari es: 148 138 128 117 106 95 79 63 48 0
Papers: 01 02



RSP930X

Centre:

Subj ect :

JUNE 2019

91657 (cont.) BRI TI SH RAMSES SCHOOL

4MA1 | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, MATHEMATI CS

Candi dat e nunber and nane

9635

9636

9637

9638

9639

9640

9641

9642

9643

9646

9647

9648

9649

HUSSEI N: ABDALLAH TAREK

ABDQU: ABDELRAHVAN HASSAN

MOHAMED: ABDEL RAHVAN WAEL ELSAYED FAHWMY

AHVED: ADHAM AHMED SAI D

ARABI : ADHAM BASSEM

ABO EL SOUD:. AHMED RAED MOHSEN AHMED

MAHMOUD: ALI

ABDALLAH MOHAMED

EL AMAWY: AMR EHAB

TOLBA: AMR MOHAMED BAHAA ELDEEN

Rl ZK: ARSANY NMAGDY

YOUSSEF: AYA | HAB

EMARA: FARAH EMAD ELDI N

AHVED: GANNA KHALED

Conmponent Results

Shj
Mk

166

123

135

142

133

118

53

100

138

99

155

121

172

Shj
Gd

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

1H 1. 000
87/ 100

1H 1. 000
61/ 100

1H 1. 000
69/ 100

1H 1. 000
71/ 100

1H 1. 000
69/ 100

1H 1. 000
61/ 100

1H 1. 000
32/ 100

1H 1. 000
48/ 100

1H 1. 000
77/ 100

1H 1. 000
54/100

1H 1. 000
73/ 100

1H 1. 000
55/100

1H 1. 000
93/ 100

PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

2H 1. 000
79/ 100

2H 1. 000
62/ 100

2H 1. 000
66/ 100

2H 1. 000
71/ 100

2H 1. 000
64/ 100

2H 1. 000
57/ 100

2H 1. 000
21/100

2H 1. 000
52/100

2H 1. 000
61/ 100

2H 1. 000
45/ 100

2H 1. 000
82/ 100

2H 1. 000
66/ 100

2H 1. 000
79/ 100

Max mar k: 200

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

21/ 08/ 19

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

2: 30: 08 Page:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

24



RSP930X

Centre:
Subj ect :

JUNE 2019

91657 (cont.) BRI TI SH RAMSES SCHOOL

4MA1 | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, MATHEMATI CS

Candi dat e nunber and nane

9650

9651

9652

9653

9654

9655

9656

9657

9658

9659

9660

9661

9662

BOULCS: GEORCGE BAHER

FAWZY: GEORGE MEDHAT

NAGUI B: JOHN ARAM

REI AD: JOYCE AYMAN

GAM L: KAREN SAMEH

KHAM S: LOGAI NA AHMED

EL- GOHARY: MALAK MOUSTAFA TALAAT

ALY: MARI AM | BRAHI M

ROUSHDY: MARI AM MAGED

NABI L: MARAM MAHMOUD

MOHAMED: MARI AM MOHAMED ASHRAF

WLLI AM MARI AM PHI LI P

SHEHATA: MARI NA ASHRAF ERI AN

Conmponent Results

Shj
Mk

195

158

169

156

121

163

152

121

130

106

120

164

176

Shj
Gd

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

1H 1. 000
98/ 100

1H 1. 000
76/ 100

1H 1. 000
92/100

1H 1. 000
76/ 100

1H 1. 000
57/ 100

1H 1. 000
82/ 100

1H 1. 000
73/ 100

1H 1. 000
68/ 100

1H 1. 000
59/ 100

1H 1. 000
53/100

1H 1. 000
56/ 100

1H 1. 000
83/ 100

1H 1. 000
87/ 100

PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

2H 1. 000
97/ 100

2H 1. 000
82/ 100

2H 1. 000
77/ 100

2H 1. 000
80/ 100

2H 1. 000
64/ 100

2H 1. 000
81/ 100

2H 1. 000
79/ 100

2H 1. 000
53/ 100

2H 1. 000
71/ 100

2H 1. 000
53/ 100

2H 1. 000
64/ 100

2H 1. 000
81/ 100

2H 1. 000
89/ 100

Max mar k: 200

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

21/ 08/ 19

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

2: 30: 08 Page:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max
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RSP930X

Centre:
Subj ect :

JUNE 2019

4NVA1

91657 (cont.) BRI TI SH RAMSES SCHOOL

| NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, MATHEMATI CS

Conmponent Results

Candi dat e nunber and nane

9663

9664

9665

9666

9667

9668

9669

9670

9671

9672

9674

9675

9676

SAM R: MARK ADEL

ROSHDY: MARK EMAD

M KHAEL: MARK GEORGE

SAFWAT: MARK SAMEH

SHEHATA: MATHEW EHAB

FOAD: M NA HANY

FARES: MERI AM ASHRAF FATHI

KELI NY: MERNA NAGEH NAI M

ASHAM M CHAEL NASSER

EL SHERI F: MOHAMED AHVED HAZEM

NASR: MOHY AHMED HOSSAMELDI N MOHY

MOHASSEB: NADA MOHANMED

SHAFI K: NADER SHADI ABDELMALEK

Shj
Mk

183

79

152

155

138

156

112

151

125

156

159

101

90

Shj
Gd

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

1H 1. 000
98/ 100

1H 1. 000
32/ 100

1H 1. 000
78/ 100

1H 1. 000
84/ 100

1H 1. 000
71/ 100

1H 1. 000
79/ 100

1H 1. 000
57/ 100

1H 1. 000
80/ 100

1H 1. 000
66/ 100

1H 1. 000
82/ 100

1H 1. 000
84/ 100

1H 1. 000
53/100

1H 1. 000
51/100

PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

2H 1. 000
85/ 100

2H 1. 000
47/ 100

2H 1. 000
74/ 100

2H 1. 000
71/ 100

2H 1. 000
67/ 100

2H 1. 000
77/ 100

2H 1. 000
55/100

2H 1. 000
71/ 100

2H 1. 000
59/ 100

2H 1. 000
74/ 100

2H 1. 000
75/ 100

2H 1. 000
48/ 100

2H 1. 000
39/ 100

Max mark: 200
Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max M k/ Max

21/ 08/ 19

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

2: 30: 08 Page:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max
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RSP930X

Centre:

Subj ect :

JUNE 2019

91657 (cont.) BRI TI SH RAMSES SCHOOL
AMAL | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, MATHEMATI CS

Candi dat e nunber and nane

9677

9678

9679

9680

9682

9683

9684

9685

9686

9687

9688

9689

9690

ELHENNAWY: NORA HANY MOHAMED NABI L

| SHAK: NARDI NE PHI LI P

MOHAMED HABASHY: NOUR TAREK MOHAMED

RADY: NOURAN WAEL MAMDOUH HASSAN

GECRCE: RAFAEL MAGED

EL BATANONY: RAHVA RAOUF HASSAN MAHMOUD

EL WAHAB: RAWAN MOSTAFA BI OW ABD

SAl ED: SAI ED SAYED

FAYEK: SANDRA EHAB

FARI D: SYLVI A ROBERT RAGAA

FAYEK: YOLI ANA AMGAD

ELABDEEN: YOUSSEF AYMAN ZEI N

ALY: YOUSSEF | BRAHI M

Conmponent Results

Shj
Mk

164

153

116

186

156

118

129

113

156

124

159

150

157

Shj
Gd

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

1H 1. 000
84/ 100

1H 1. 000
78/ 100

1H 1. 000
57/ 100

1H 1. 000
95/100

1H 1. 000
80/ 100

1H 1. 000
51/100

1H 1. 000
62/ 100

1H 1. 000
64/ 100

1H 1. 000
82/ 100

1H 1. 000
69/ 100

1H 1. 000
83/ 100

1H 1. 000
75/ 100

1H 1. 000
82/ 100

PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

2H 1. 000
80/ 100

2H 1. 000
75/ 100

2H 1. 000
59/ 100

2H 1. 000
91/ 100

2H 1. 000
76/ 100

2H 1. 000
67/ 100

2H 1. 000
67/ 100

2H 1. 000
49/ 100

2H 1. 000
74/ 100

2H 1. 000
55/100

2H 1. 000
76/ 100

2H 1. 000
75/ 100

2H 1. 000
75/ 100

Max mar k: 200

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

21/ 08/ 19

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

2: 30: 08 Page:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

27



RSP930X

Centre:
Subj ect :

JUNE 2019

91657 (cont.) BRI TI SH RAMSES SCHOOL

4MA1 | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, MATHEMATI CS

Candi dat e nunber and nane

9691

9692

9693

9694

9695

9696

9697

9698

9699

9700

9701

9702

9704

| SMAI L: ZEI NA AHVED

ABORAYA: ZI ENA TAREK AHVED

ELAZAB: ABDELRAHVAN EHAB KAMAL MAHMOUD

EZZY: ANDREW RAMY MAHER

MOSTAFA: AYAH WAEL

SAFWAT: DOLAGY

ABU SHADY: FARAH MOHAMED

SALAVA: FARI D HANY NAGU

RAGHEB

EL- HEFNAWY: HAYA KHALED FAROUK

THARWAT: JCLI E SAMEH

NAGUI B: LQJAI N KHALI D

SALI MAN: LUANA

HANNA: M NA MAGED YOUSSEF

Conmponent Results

Shj
Mk

87

86

148

173

173

116

121

124

154

136

86

116

159

Shj
Gd

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

1H 1. 000
52/100

1H 1. 000
42/ 100

1H 1. 000
70/ 100

1H 1. 000
91/ 100

1H 1. 000
89/ 100

1H 1. 000
57/ 100

1H 1. 000
61/ 100

1H 1. 000
60/ 100

1H 1. 000
74/ 100

1H 1. 000
69/ 100

1H 1. 000
43/ 100

1H 1. 000
68/ 100

1H 1. 000
85/ 100

PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

2H 1. 000
35/100

2H 1. 000
44/ 100

2H 1. 000
78/ 100

2H 1. 000
82/ 100

2H 1. 000
84/ 100

2H 1. 000
59/ 100

2H 1. 000
60/ 100

2H 1. 000
64/ 100

2H 1. 000
80/ 100

2H 1. 000
67/ 100

2H 1. 000
43/ 100

2H 1. 000
48/ 100

2H 1. 000
74/ 100

Max mar k: 200

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

21/ 08/ 19

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

2: 30: 08 Page:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max
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RSP930X

Centre:
Subj ect :

JUNE 2019

91657 (cont.) BRI TI SH RAMSES SCHOOL

4MA1 | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, MATHEMATI CS

Candi dat e nunber and nane

9705

9706

9707

9709

9717

9736

9737

9741

9761

9819

9821

9825

9826

NAFEI : MOHAMED SHERI F ESSAM MOHAMED

MAHER: MOUFI D MAGDY

FAWZY: PAULA ASHRAF

ABDELSALAM OVAR AYMAN AHVED

MOHAMED: HADY WAEL KANAL

MEKHAEL: DANI EL MOUNI R M LAD ANI ES

FARAG M CHAEL WAGDY

MOHAMED: AM R ASHRAF

KAVAL: OVAR AHVED

EL KI KI: YOUSSEF DI AA ELSAYED

WAGUI H: MARI NA ADEL

Kl ROLOS: MARTI N MORCOS KADI S

FANQUS: BASSANT KHALAFALLAH

Conmponent Results

Shj
Mk

120

109

80

141

82

140

77

130

121

161

155

145

134

Shj
Gd

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

1H 1. 000
67/ 100

1H 1. 000
65/ 100

1H 1. 000
51/ 100

1H 1. 000
67/ 100

1H 1. 000
46/ 100

1H 1. 000
70/ 100

1H 1. 000
44/ 100

1H 1. 000
59/ 100

1H 1. 000
57/ 100

1H 1. 000
78/ 100

1H 1. 000
78/ 100

1H 1. 000
73/ 100

1H 1. 000
78/ 100

PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

2H 1. 000
53/ 100

2H 1. 000
44/ 100

2H 1. 000
29/ 100

2H 1. 000
74/ 100

2H 1. 000
36/ 100

2H 1. 000
70/ 100

2H 1. 000
33/ 100

2H 1. 000
71/ 100

2H 1. 000
64/ 100

2H 1. 000
83/ 100

2H 1. 000
77/ 100

2H 1. 000
72/ 100

2H 1. 000
56/ 100

Max mar k: 200

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

21/ 08/ 19

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

2: 30: 08 Page:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max
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RSP930X

JUNE 2019 PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS
Conmponent Results

Centre: 91657 (cont.) BRI TI SH RAMSES SCHOCL

Subj ect :

4MA1 | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, MATHEMATI CS

Candi dat e nunber and nane

9828

9829

9831

GHALY: CELI NE FADY

HAMVAD: ALI  AHVED MAHMOUD

SAM R: PAULA NADER

Shj
Mk

146

138

170

Shj
Gd

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

1H 1. 000
78/ 100

1H 1. 000
66/ 100

1H 1. 000
83/ 100

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

2H 1. 000
68/ 100

2H 1. 000
72/ 100

2H 1. 000
87/ 100

Max mar k: 200

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

21/ 08/ 19

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

2: 30: 08 Page:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

30



RSP930X JUNE 2019
Centre: 91657 (cont.) BRI TI SH RAMSES SCHOCL
Subj ect: 4MA1 | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, MATHEMATI CS
Subj ect/ Opti on 9
4NVA1 00002 Subj ect mark boundari es: 150
Papers: 1H 2H

* k%

PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS

Conmponent Results

8 7 6 5 4 3 U
125 101 81 61 41 31 0

End of centre at: 2:30: 08 ***

200

21/ 08/ 19

2: 30: 08 Page:

31



RSP930X JUNE 2019 PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS 21/ 08/ 19 2: 30: 08 Page:
Conmponent Results

Centre:

*** End of Report at: 2:30:08 ***
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